
Month Date Day Event EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

April 10 Wed Arya Samaj Sath sapana Diwas PERIODIC WRITTEN TEST -1 IN JUNE 2024

April 11 Thu Eid-Ul-Fiter HALF YEARLY EXAM IN SEPTEMBER 2024

April 14 Sun Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti PERIODIC WRITTEN TEST -2 IN DECEMBER 2024

April 15 Mon Himachal Day

YEARLY/ANNUAL 

EXAMINATIONS
IN MARCH 2025

April 17 Wed Ram Navmi

April 19 Fri Mahatma Hansraj Birthday VACATION SCHEDULE

April 22 Mon World Earth Day SUMMAR HOLIDAYS 21st  June to 31st July

May 1 Wed Labour Day DIWALI HOLIDAYS 28st October to 2nd November

May 9 Thu Mother's Day LOHRI BREAK 10th January to 16th January 2025

May 10 Fri Parshuram Jayanti

May 25 Sat Group Singing Activity

May 23 Thu Budh Purnima

June 5 Wed World Environment Day

June 9 Sun Maharana Pratap Jayanti

June 15 Sat Father's Day

June 17 Mon Eid – Ul- Zuha

June 21 Fri International Yoga Day

June 22 Sat Kabir Jayanti

August 14 Thu Independence Day celebration

August 17 Sat Rakhi Making Competition

August 19 Mon Raksha Bandha

August 24 Sat Fancy Dress Competition on janmastmi

August 26 Mon Janmashtami

September 5 Thu Teacher's Day Celebrations

September 13 Fri Hindi Diwas Celebrations (Debate & Declamation)

October 1 Tue Gandhi Jayanti Celebrations

October 2 Wed Gandhi Jayanti /Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti

October 12 Sat Dussehra

October 17 Thu Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday

October 19 Sat Mehndi Rachna Competition

October 20 Sun Karwachauth

October 26 Sat Rangoli Competition

November 8 Fri World Science Day (Lieu of 10th)

November 14 Thu Annual Sports Day

November 15 Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti

December 2 Mon World AIDS Day Celebration (1st Dec.)

December 13 Fri Annual Day

December 21 Sat National Mathematics Day

December 24 Tues Christmas Celebration

December 25 Wed Christmas

January 9 Tue Lohri Celebration

January 13 Mon Lohri

January 24 Fri Republic Day and Statehood Day Celebration

January 25 Sat Statehood Day

January 26 Sun Republic Day

January 31 Sat Farewell Party for Class X

February 1 Sat Basant Panchmi Celebration

February 12 Wed Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti

February 25 Tue Rishi Bodh Utsav

February 26 Wed Mahashivratri

March 14 Fri Holi

March 31 Mon Eid-Ul-Fiter

THE SANSKAAR VALLEY SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALAENDER 2024-2025


